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CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR WELCOMES 
LUNTU SEBATANE

We are delighted to welcome Luntu Sebatane to the firm as our new director in the 

Corporate and Commercial practice. 
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Luntu comes with solid legal experience, 

sound knowledge and in-depth expertise 

having been in-counsel for top notch 

corporates in the mining sector. She 

holds a BCom Law degree, majoring 

in economics, and an LLB from the 

University of South Africa and comes 

highly recommended in the corporate 

and commercial, BEE and mineral and 

diamond regulatory environments. She 

was admitted as an attorney in 2009 

and previously held positions at Anglo 

American, the Omnia Group, the De Beers 

Group and Webber Wentzel Attorneys. 

We continue to broaden our service 

offering to ensure that our clients receive 

holistic and innovative advice and we are 

confident that Luntu’s appointment will 

enhance our team of talented corporate 

and commercial specialists. 

We are delighted to welcome Luntu Sebatane to the firm as our new director in the 

Corporate and Commercial practice. 

VALUE ADDED SERVICE OFFERING TO CLIENTS

We’ve recently published a new edition of the Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) Corporate Governance Guide – 

A Guide for Directors. The publication explains all you need to know about being a director and deals with the 

duties, responsibilities and personal liability of directors, prescribed officers and committee members under 

the Companies Act, 2008. Kindly contact your legal partner at CDH should you wish to receive a copy.
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OUR TEAM
For more information about our Corporate and Commercial practice and services, please contact:

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27 (0)11 562 1555

M +27 (0)83 326 8971

E willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

David Thompson

Regional Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27 (0)21 481 6335

M +27 (0)82 882 5655

E david.thompson@cdhlegal.com

Chris Baird

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1556

M +27 (0)82 544 4988

E chris.baird@cdhlegal.com

Roelof Bonnet

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1226

M +27 (0)83 325 2185

E roelof.bonnet@cdhlegal.com

Tessa Brewis

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6324

M +27 (0)83 717 9360

E tessa.brewis@cdhlegal.com

Michael Bromley

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6021

M +27 (0)82 826 3493

E  michael.bromley@cdhlegal.com

Ian Burger

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1177

M +27 (0)83 215 8266

E ian.burger@cdhlegal.com

Etta Chang

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1432

M +27 (0)72 879 1281

E etta.chang@cdhlegal.com

Clem Daniel 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1073

M +27 (0)82 418 5924

E clem.daniel@cdhlegal.com

Jenni Darling

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1878

M +27 (0)82 826 9055

E jenni.darling@cdhlegal.com

André de Lange

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6165

M +27 (0)82 781 5858

E andre.delange@cdhlegal.com

Lilia Franca

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1148

M +27 (0)82 564 1407

E lilia.franca@cdhlegal.com

Johan Green

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6200

M +27 (0)73 304 6663

E johan.green@cdhlegal.com

Allan Hannie

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6010

M +27 (0)82 373 2895

E allan.hannie@cdhlegal.com

Peter Hesseling

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6009

M +27 (0)82 883 3131

E peter.hesseling@cdhlegal.com

Quintin Honey

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1166

M +27 (0)83 652 0151

E quintin.honey@cdhlegal.com

Roelf Horn

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6036

M  +27 (0)82 458 3293

E roelf.horn@cdhlegal.com

Yaniv Kleitman

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1219

M +27 72 279 1260

E yaniv.kleitman@cdhlegal.com

Johan Latsky

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1149

M +27 (0)82 554 1003

E johan.latsky@cdhlegal.com

Badian Maasdorp

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1777

M +27 (0)82 924 8429

E badian.maasdorp@cdhlegal.com

Banzi Malinga

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1100

M +27 (0)82 469 5758

E  banzi.malinga@cdhlegal.com

Giada Masina

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1221

M +27 (0)72 573 1909

E giada.masina@cdhlegal.com

Nonhla Mchunu

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1228

M +27 (0)82 314 4297 

E nonhla.mchunu@cdhlegal.com

Werner Mennen

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1040

M +27 (0)83 317 2367

E werner.mennen@cdhlegal.com

William Midgley

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1390

M +27 (0)82 904 1772

E william.midgley@cdhlegal.com

Anita Moolman

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6122 

M +27 (0)72 252 1079

E anita.moolman@cdhlegal.com

Jo Neser

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6329

M +27 (0)82 577 3199

E jo.neser@cdhlegal.com

Francis Newham

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6326

M +27 (0)82 458 7728

E francis.newham@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6044

M +27 (0)83 282 4550

E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Verushca Pillay

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1800

M +27 (0)82 579 5678

E verushca.pillay@cdhlegal.com

David Pinnock

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1400

M +27 (0)83 675 2110

E david.pinnock@cdhlegal.com

Allan Reid

Director    

T +27 (0)11 562 1222

M +27 (0)82 854 9687

E  allan.reid@cdhlegal.com

Luntu Sebatane

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1087

M +27 (0)72 651 7001

E  luntu.sebatane@cdhlegal.com

Ludwig Smith

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1500

M +27 (0)79 877 2891

E ludwig.smith@cdhlegal.com

Sibongile Solombela

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1534

M +27 (0)71 360 3196

E sibongile.solombela@cdhlegal.com

Ben Strauss

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6063

M +27 (0)72 190 9071

E ben.strauss@cdhlegal.com

Deepa Vallabh 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1188

M +27 (0)82 571 0707

E deepa.vallabh@cdhlegal.com

Roux van der Merwe 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1199

M +27 (0)82 559 6406

E roux.vandermerwe@cdhlegal.com

Charl Williams 

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6037

M +27 (0)82 829 4175

E charl.williams@cdhlegal.com

Lauren Wilson

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1223

M +27 (0)82 414 8549

E lauren.wilson@cdhlegal.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL TWO CONTRIBUTOR

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in 

relation to any particular situation. Cliff e Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T  +27 (0)11 562 1000   F  +27 (0)11 562 1111   E  jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T  +27 (0)21 481 6300   F  +27 (0)21 481 6388   E  ctn@cdhlegal.com
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